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Fundamentals of Grants Management Course Schedule (Fiscal Year 2024) 

K0705: Virtual Course 

■ You need to attend only one Orientation date from 
the three options listed. 

■ Webinars on Environmental Planning and Historical 
Preservation (EHP) and Procurement Under Grants 
take place on the second and third Wednesdays. 

■ Office hours are held two times throughout 
the course. Attendance is optional but you are 
encouraged to attend. 

■ The final exam is on the last Thursday (Week 4). 

■ Course registration is capped at 75 participants. 

  October 23–November 16, 2023 

Week Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Orientation Oct 17, 18, or 19 10 am–11 am 

Week 1 
Mon, Oct 23 10 am–12 pm 

Thurs, Oct 26 10 am–12 pm 

Week 2 

Mon, Oct 30 10 am–11 am 

Wed, Nov 1 10 am–11 am 

Thurs, Nov 2 10 am–1 pm 

Week 3 

Mon, Nov 6 10 am–11 am 

Wed, Nov 8 10 am–12 pm 

Thurs, Nov 9 10 am–1 pm 

Week 4 
Mon, Nov 13 10 am–11 am 

Thurs, Nov 16 10 am–2 pm 

Office Hours 
(Optional) 

Tues, Oct 24 10 am–11 am 

Wed, Nov 15 10 am–11 am 

  January 22–February 15, 2024 

Week Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Orientation Jan 16, 17, or 18 2 pm–3 pm 

Week 1 
Mon, Jan 22 2 pm–4 pm 

Thurs, Jan 25 2 pm–4 pm 

Week 2 

Mon, Jan 29 2 pm–3 pm 

Wed, Jan 31 2 pm–3 pm 

Thurs, Feb 1 2 pm–5 pm 

Week 3 

Mon, Feb 5 2 pm–3 pm 

Wed, Feb 7 2 pm–4 pm 

Thurs, Feb 8 2 pm–5 pm 

Week 4 
Mon, Feb 12 2 pm–3 pm 

Thurs, Feb 15 2 pm–6 pm 

Office Hours 
(Optional) 

Tues, Jan 23 2 pm–3 pm 

Wed, Feb 14 2 pm–3 pm 
Questions or interest in applying? 

Contact FEMA-GPD-Training@fema.dhs.gov. 
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mailto:FEMA-GPD-Training%40fema.dhs.gov?subject=


Grants Management Technical Assistance (GMTA) Program 
Fundamentals of Grants Management Course Schedule (Fiscal Year 2024)  |  2 of 3 Federal Emergency Management Agency 

FEMA Grant Programs Directorate (GPD) 

Fundamentals of Grants Management Course Schedule (Fiscal Year 2024) 

K0705: Virtual Course (continued) 

  March 25–April 18, 2024 

Week Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Orientation Mar 19, 20, or 21 10 am–11 am 

Week 1 
Mon, March 25 10 am–12 pm 

Thurs, March 28 10 am–12 pm 

Week 2 

Mon, April 1 10 am–11 am 

Wed, April 3 10 am–11 am 

Thurs, April 4 10 am–1 pm 

Week 3 

Mon, April 8 10 am–11 am 

Wed, April 10 10 am–12 pm 

Thurs, April 11 10 am–1 pm 

Week 4 
Mon, April 15 10 am–11 am 

Thurs, April 18 10 am–2 pm 

Office Hours 
(Optional) 

Tues, March 26 10 am–11 am 

Wed, April 17 10 am–11 am 

  April 29–May 23, 2024 

Week Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Orientation April 23, 24, or 25 2 pm–3 pm 

Week 1 
Mon, April 29 2 pm–4 pm 

Thurs, May 2 2 pm–4 pm 

Week 2 

Mon, May 6 2 pm–3 pm 

Wed, May 8 2 pm–3 pm 

Thurs, May 9 2 pm–5 pm 

Week 3 

Mon, May 13 2 pm–3 pm 

Wed, May 15 2 pm–4 pm 

Thurs, May 16 2 pm–5 pm 

Week 4 
Mon, May 20 2 pm–3 pm 

Thurs, May 23 2 pm–6 pm 

Office Hours 
(Optional) 

Tues, April 30 2 pm–3 pm 

Wed, May 22 2 pm–3 pm 

  July 15–August 8, 2024 

Week Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Orientation July 9, 10, or 11 10 am–11 am 

Week 1 
Mon, July 15 10 am–12 pm 

Thurs, July 18 10 am–12 pm 

Week 2 

Mon, July 22 10 am–11 am 

Wed, July 24 10 am–11 am 

Thurs, July 25 10 am–1 pm 

Week 3 

Mon, July 29 10 am–11 am 

Wed, July 31 10 am–12 pm 

Thurs, Aug 1 10 am–1 pm 

Week 4 
Mon, Aug 5 10 am–11 am 

Thurs, Aug 8 10 am–2 pm 

Office Hours 
(Optional) 

Tues, July 16 10 am–11 am 

Wed, Aug 7 10 am–11 am 
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E0705: In-Person Course 

■ Course will be held at the Emergency Management
Institute (EMI) in Emmitsburg, Maryland.

■ Course registration is capped at 50 participants.

  March 18–March 20, 2024 

Day Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Day 1 Mon, March 18 8 am–5 pm 

Day 2 Tues, March 19 8 am–5 pm 

Day 3 Wed, March 20 8 am–5 pm 

  June 24–June 26, 2024 

Day Class Schedule Time (ET) 

Day 1 Mon, June 24 8 am–5 pm 

Day 2 Tues, June 25 8 am–5 pm 

Day 3 Wed, June 26 8 am–5 pm 
Questions or interest in applying? 

Contact FEMA-GPD-Training@fema.dhs.gov. 

Additional onsite trainings are available upon request by your agency/organization.

Visit the GMTA Digital Resource Library at 
fema.gov/grants/tools/technical-assistance. 
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